
Michael School News- 24.09.18

Work Hard, Aim High, Have Fun! 

Dear parent/ guardian, 

	 We have such a busy term ahead with many different events planned already! There may be 
others to be added in the coming weeks, but here are the key dates for your diaries so far. Please 
see the newsletters in the coming weeks or notes from your child’s teacher for further information. 
This Friday (28th)  is the Macmillan coffee morning, so please help us by baking as many cakes as 
possible! The children can bring some money with them to spend on delicious treats. 

If you are able to help with this event, please let me know this week. 

Thank you for your continued support, K Riley. 


Date Event

Monday 24th September Author Simon Murray (Icky Doo Dah) working with all children in school 

Monday 24th September Reception ‘Little Starters’ photograph for IOM Newspapers

Friday 28th September Macmillan Coffee Morning (9.30 to 11.30am- all very welcome)

Monday 1st October School Photographs taking place in school. 

Thursday 4th October Phonics Workshop with Miss Honner- Community Room at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 10th October Maths Mastery Workshop with Mr Lythgoe- Community Room at 6.30pm

Monday 15th October Parent consultation evening- 4pm to 6pm

Tuesday 16th October Parent consultation evening- 4pm to 6pm

Friday 19th October M and Co Fashion Show- 6.30 to 8.00pm

Monday 22nd October Harvest service in the Church at 9.30am- 

everyone welcome! 

Friday 26th October Dress Down Day! £1 donation please. 

Monday 29th October to 
Friday 2nd November

Half Term Holiday

Friday 9th November Community Fireworks Spectacular! (Provisional Date- TBC) 

Monday 3rd to Friday 7th 
December

Scholastic Book Fair in School all week 

Tuesday 4th December to 
Friday 7th December

Nativi-tea cafe will be open each afternoon- 1.15 until 5.00pm

Friday 7th December Christmas Fair- 6pm to 8pm

Tuesday 11th December Christmas production- afternoon show

Wednesday 12th December Christmas production- afternoon and evening shows

Monday 17th December Reception and Key Stage 1 Christmas Party (afternoon)

Wednesday 19th December Key Stage 2 Christmas Party (afternoon)

Thursday 20th December School Christmas Dinner (lunchtime)

Friday 21st December School closes for the Christmas Holiday at 3.30pm


